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Event #5 Grade 6 Boys - Medley Relay

Ancaster Senior A
R.A. Riddell A

Sir William Osler A
Ryerson

Glen Brae A
Ancaster Senior B
Dalewood B

R.A. Riddell B

Sir William Osler B
Dalewood A

Sir William Osler A
Ancaster Senior A
Sir William Osler B
Dalewood A
Ancaster Senior B
Ryerson

R.A. Riddell

Glen Brae A
Dalewood B

Glen Brae B

Ancaster Senior A
R.A. Riddell A
Glen Brae
Dalewood A
Ryerson A
Ryerson B

Sir William Osler

R.A. Riddell A
Ancaster Senior A
Dalewood A

Sir William Osler A
R.A. Riddell B
Glen Brae A
Dalewood B
Ancaster Senior B
Sir William Osler B
Ryerson

1:11.06
1:17.45
1:19.61
1:21.31
1:22.28
1:22.60
1:32.72
1:37.54
1:39.58
DQ

1:13.92
1:15.25
1:22.50
1:24.25
1:24.41
1:24.41
1:24.51
1:26.38
1:35.44
1:35.93

1:12.91
1:14.79
1:21.95
1:25.21
1:36.05
1:40.33
1:57.93

1:17.44
1:18.48
1:21.63
1:24.69
1:26.68
1:30.28
1:31.17
1:37.98
1:40.13
1:43.50
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Will Mallett
Jasper Darke

Jack Pohlman

Rhys Carr

Delsen Pooni
Kenny Zhang
Drake Kotecki
Everett Klassen
Nolan Kosempel
Liam Ferney
Samuel Olman-Chan
Conner Finlan

Tian Li

Nathan McKechnie
Neven Mihajlovic
James Prosser
Arjun Sarao

Grade 8 Girls - 25 Freestyle

Emily McNicol

Neha Gupta

Sophie I'Neil

Brenna O'Brien
Helena Rheinstopick
Makenna Williamson
Emman Tarka
Gwyneth Jarrett
Zoe Folsetter
Sydeny Clark
Georgia Pohlman
Abby Russell

Kate Heinbecker

R.A, Riddell

Sir William Osler
Dalewood A
Glen Brae
Ryerson

Sir William Osler A
Dalewood A

R.A. Riddell B

R.A. Riddell A
Ryerson

Sir William Osler B

Ancaster Senior
Ancaster Senior
Ryerson
Ryerson

Sir William Osler
Ancaster Senior
Glen Brae

Sir William Osler
Sir William Osler
R.A. Riddell
Ryerson
Dalewood

R.A. Riddell
Glen Brae

R.A. Riddell
Dalewood
Dalewood

Sir William Osler
Sir William Osler
Ancaster Senior
Dalewood
Dalewood

R.A. Riddell
Glen Brae

Glen Brae
Ryerson

R.A. Riddell
Ryerson
Ancaster Senior
Dalewood

1:32.93
1:33.04
1:34.25
1:50.20
1:50.45

1:17.36
1:34.65
1:34.67
1:40.68
1:41.44
1:41.46

13.17
14.12
14.32
14.48
14.71
14.72
14.88
15.49
15.64
16.30
16.48
16.52
16.99
18.79
19.56
19.67
20.06

13.95
14.85
15.98
16.16
16.54
16.83
17.54
17.63
17.67
17.68
18.46
18.53
18.85
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Leni Hauser
Katia Jacob
Jessica Ferguson
Bohmie Song

Grade 7 Boys - 25 Freestyle
Emerson Rutherford-Parsh

Aleksej Rajsic
Lucas Blunsdon
Patrick Wu

AJ Richards
Eddy lorio
Sasha Trkulja

Thomas Domangue

Alfred Leroux
Landon Gencher
Eric Chu

Heath Mason
Wesley Nelson
Zachary Davidson
Giovanni Corra
Aiham Sattar

Grade 7 Girls - 25 Freestyle

Maddy Glowinski
Katelyn Ellis

Ella Herrington
Evan Milner
Sophia Callen
Lucy Hubert
Ellen Scott
Florina Keller
Alex Baker
Armita Guirokhi

Tess Von Gageldonk
Rachel Stephenson

Senoya Brown
Naomi Shore
Claire Giles
Spencer Goodwin

Grade 6 Boys - 25 Freestyle

Grant Fairley
Jason Xie
Kieran Walters
Ben Wark

Sam Morgan

Ryerson

R.A. Riddell
Ancaster Senior
Sir William Osler

Ancaster Senior
Glen Brae

R.A. Riddell
Ancaster Senior
Dalewood
Dalewood

Glen Brae

R.A. Riddell

Sir William Osler
Dalewood
Ancaster Senior
Sir William Osler
R.A. Riddell

Sir William Osler
Ryerson
Ryerson

R.A. Riddell

R.A. Riddell
Dalewood
Ancaster Senior
Sir William Osler
R.A. Riddell

Sir William Osler
Dalewood
Ryerson
Ancaster Senior
Glen Brae
Ancaster Senior
Ryerson
Dalewood

Sir William Osler
Glen Brae

Sir William Osler
R.A. Riddell

Sir William Osler
Dalewood

R.A. Riddell

19.17
20.51
21.02
21.92

13.48
13.49
13.75
14.48
14.85
14.90
15.74
17.29
18.50
19.10
20.25
20.28
20.85
20.86
24.83
27.41

13.54
15.06
15.48
15.67
16.83
17.22
17.39
18.44
18.55
18.57
20.22
21.26
22.22
23.45
24.76
26.22

15.25
16.24
17.50
17.79
18.21
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Jack Stevens

Armando Von Mohrenschildt
Ben Easson

Theo Dobbler-Fischer

Noah Gris

Preston Swan

Paul ElImer

Jesse Burley

Grade 6 Girls - 25 Freestyle
Abby Pauls

Emilia Diaz-Ruis
Hannah Rheinstadler
Julia Boden

Ainsley Lane

Naomi Eglitis
Maddie Jones

Emily Watson

Ella Bradley
Kennedy Smith
Maram Seif

Tenley Jackson
Emerson Kosmin

Grade 8 Boys - 25 Backstroke
Kenny Zhang

Will Mallet

Rhys Carr

Alex Rotkas

Daniel Arruda
James Urbina
Jeremy Ho

Jack Pohiman
Conner Finlan
Denis Neziri
Graham Laverence
Foster Deighton
Ahmed Hassini
Caiden Vallance
Franklin Gaydos
Michael Brooks
Kaushihan Ahlian

Grade 8 Girls - 25 Backstroke
Emily McNicol

Helena Simic

Sophie Myles

Ryerson

Sir William Osler
Glen Brae
Ryerson
Dalewood

R.A. Riddell
Glen Brae
Dalewood

Sir William Osler
Dalewood
Dalewood

Sir William Osler
R.A. Riddell

R.A. Riddell
Ryerson

Glen Brae
Ryerson

Glen Brae

R.A. Riddell

Sir William Osler
Dalewood

Ancaster Senior
Ancaster Senior
Ryerson

Sir William Osler
Ancaster Senior
R.A. Riddell

R.A. Riddell
Ryerson
Dalewood

Glen Brae

Sir William Osler
Sir William Osler
Dalewood

R.A. Riddell
Ryerson

Glen Brae
Dalewood

Sir William Osler
Glen Brae
R.A. Riddell

18.33
19.17
19.88
20.03
20.27
20.59
24.99
47.40

14.68
15.52
15.81
15.96
16.70
18.77
21.43
21.52
22.75
22.87
22.67
24.98
25.16

17.75
18.66
18.67
18.99
19.04
19.63
20.38
20.58
21.31
21.38
22.11
23.88
24.12
25.34
26.23
26.91
29.44

15.94
18.25
18.54
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Neha Gupta

Alex Sanderson
Myanna Fasia
Brenna O'Brien
Heuna Pheinstadler
Jordana Daniel
Megan Patterson
Georgia Pohlman
Sofia Manriquez
Zoe Folsetter
Emily Balfour
Kyleigh Fletcher
Eliana Humphreys
Reagan Jeaneau

Grade 7 Boys - 25 Backstroke
Emerson Rutherford-Parsh

Conrad He

Eddy lorio

Jack Roman
Nathan Denkers
Zach Beker
Easton Wainwright
Jason Walters
Heath Mason
Alfred Le Roux
Eric Chu

Ben Keller
Giovanni Corra
Aiham Sattar
Merrick Nezvdal
Connor Uhrig

Grade 7 Girls - 25 Backstroke

Maddy Glowinski
Tess Macleod
Madison Vohle
Summer Bostock
Adrio Porter

Ella Herrington
Ellen Scott
Moira Faulkner
Maggie McLean
Rebecca Mackie
Lily Zhu

Sydney Groves

Sir William Osler
Sir Willian Osler
Ancaster Senior
Dalewood
Dalewood

R.A. Riddell
Ancaster Senior
Ryerson

R.A. Riddell
Ryerson

Glen Brae
Ancaster Senior
Dalewood
Ryerson

Ancaster Senior
R.A. Riddell
Dalewood

Glen Brae

R.A. Riddell
Dalewood

R.A. Riddell
Ancaster Senior
Sir William Osler
Sir William Osler
Ancaster Senior
Dalewood
Ryerson
Ryerson

Sir William Osler
Glen Brae

R.A. Riddell

R.A. Riddell
Dalewood

R.A. Riddell
Glen Brae
Dalewood

Sir William Osler
Glen Brae

Sir William Osler
Ancaster Senior
Dalewood

Sir William Osler

19.02
19.56
19.59
20.45
20.93
22.17
22.34
22.62
22.85
22.93
23.41
23.41
23.67
23.89

16.58
18.73
19.21
20.69
20.72
21.80
22.54
23.76
24.24
24.51
25.67
27.37
29.29
30.89
32.13
38.64

16.08
18.53
18.57
19.16
20.67
21.03
21.39
22.12
22.28
22.40
23.04
23.22
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Lena Johnston
Grace Zhou
Rachel

Neima Abdoun

Grade 6 Boys - 25 Backstroke

Grant Fairley
Kevin Liu
Jimmy Holland
Wesley Perniac
River Ward
Rueben Wallace
Sasha Kornberg

Armano Von Mohrenschildt

Nathaniel Walsom
Adam Gautrey

Owen Chrysler

Clark Dinford

Xavier Guinan-Johnston

Grade 6 Girls - 25 Backstroke

Abby Pauls

Lilly Curran

Jaxon Purdy

Emma Champagne
Rowan Patterson-Reid
Charlotte Chiniborch
Rachael Kang

Alycia Rotskas

Taran Kang

Ruth Tullis

Katarina Halavanja
Emerson Kosmin
Arlinda Smajli

Grade 8 Boys - 100 Relay

Ryerson
Ancaster Senior
Ancaster Senior
Ryerson

Sir William Osler
Dalewood

Glen Brae

R.A. Riddell
Dalewood

R.A. Riddell

Sir William Osler
Sir William Osler
Ryerson
Dalewood

Glen Brae

R.A. Riddell
Ryerson

Sir William Osler
R.A. Riddell
Ryerson

R.A. Riddell
Ryerson

Sir William Osler
R.A. Riddell

Sir William Osler
Dalewood
Dalewood

Glen Brae
Dalewood

Glen Brae

Ancaster Senior A

Sir William Osler A

R.A. Riddell B
Glen Brae A
Ryerson
Ancaster Senior B
Dalewood A

R.A. Riddell A

Sir William Osler B

Dalewood B

23.52
25.50
28.34
38.63

14.23
17.19
17.25
19.80
22.66
23.06
25.13
25.45
25.63
25.68
25.75
26.29
26.91

18.50
21.19
21.24
21.49
22.91
23.61
23.77
24.01
25.53
26.15
26.25
28.30
32.54

59.70
1:08.41
1:09.49
1:11.02
1:11.23
1:13.81
1:15.15
1:21.01
1:27.37
1:29.36
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Sir William Osler A
Ancaster Senior A
Dalewood A

R.A. Riddell

Sir William Osler B
Ryerson

Ancaster Senior B
Dalewood B

Glen Brae B

Glen Brae A

Ryerson
Glen Brae A
Sir William Osler

R.A. Riddell B
Ancaster Senior A
Sir William Osler A
R.A. Riddell A
Dalewood A
Ancaster Senior B
Dalewood B

Glen Brae A
Ryerson A

Sir William Osler B
Glen Brae B
Ryerson B

Sir William Osler
R.A. Riddell B
Dalewood A
Glen Brae
Ryerson

R.A. Riddell A

Sir William Osler A
Dalewood A

R.A. Riddell B

Sir William Osler B
Ryerson

Glen Brae A

Glen Brae B

1:06.19
1:08.48
1:13.31
1:14.59
1:15.39
1:17.77
1:18.06
1:23.77
1:31.76
1:31.80

1:19.30
1:28.72
1:30.03

1:06.07
1:09.15
1:14.18
1:15.28
1:15.99
1:17.12
1:18.37
1:22.67
1:26.27
1:30.61
1:32.29
1:36.73

1:17.00
1:19.47
1:20.45
1:33.09
1:35.72
1:32.52

1:09.10
1:15.01
1:15.30
1:25.43
1:28.96
1:30.26
1:49.03



R.A. Riddell A

DQ



